Yrnosou puBaH XL - Danilo 559,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepuan Hor
HanosnHeHune

SKU

e

240

89

87

47

HeBblABUMXHOM
Kpem

Kpem
NckycCcTBEHHaa KOXa
MnacTuk

JbllWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

3433-1247348




